
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401210000
35410

01/21/2004
10:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FERRELL,
DAVID E

200003030000
68701

200401210000
35600

01/21/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200309080006
00880

200401210000
35620

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200311190007
63370

200401210000
35630

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200311100007
46000

200401260000
41150

01/26/2004
10:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200308010004
96260

200402030000
55690

02/03/2004
11:39:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200209250004
62000

200402060000
63090

02/06/2004
11:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER,
DANIEL B

200204170001
79491

200402240000
93180

02/24/2004
10:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TEAGUE,
DALLAS A

200008030002
61011

200402240000
93190

02/24/2004
10:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LANCASTER,
JOSHUA
WYATT

199703280000
95721

200402190000
85520

02/19/2004
09:46:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THIENPONT,
THERESA L

200107100002
84001

200403050001
15420

03/05/2004
12:40:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES VICKERS,
JANE MARIE

200401070000
11350

200403030001
09850

03/03/2004
12:58:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312010007
76200

200403030001
09870

03/03/2004
12:58:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200311070007
41500

200403190001
41510

03/19/2004
12:55:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402050000
59610



200403240001
49740

03/24/2004
09:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES AKIN,
GEORGINA C

199711060003
64601

200403240001
49750

03/24/2004
09:53:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TSE, SAI
HUNG

200007120002
33371

200404020001
69600

04/02/2004
12:37:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200402110000
71820

200404020001
69590

04/02/2004
12:37:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402050000
59470

200404020001
69610

04/02/2004
12:37:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200402060000
64650

200404020001
69650

04/02/2004
12:37:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200304170002
35800

200404020001
69640

04/02/2004
12:37:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200212030006
02400

200404020001
69720

04/02/2004
12:43:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200309190006
32820

200404020001
69730

04/02/2004
12:43:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200401070000
11350

200404020001
69760

04/02/2004
12:43:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200401270000
44440

200404020001
69740

04/02/2004
12:43:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200306130003
73450

200404020001
69800

04/02/2004
12:43:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200311050007
35780

200404020001
69810

04/02/2004
12:43:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200311120007
47010

200404070001
80160

04/07/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200402130000
75880

200404070001
80170

04/07/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200402170000
80280

200404070001
80180

04/07/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402040000
56950


