Instrument #	Doto Booseds -	Nama	Party Role	ÚTHTRUŚ	Other Name	Book	1	<del>, ,</del> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	MonDono	First Deferen	Logol
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Рапу које	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401210000 35410	01/21/2004 10:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRELL, DAVID E					200003030000 68701	
200401210000 35600	01/21/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200309080006 00880	
200401210000 35620	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200311190007 63370	
200401210000 35630	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200311100007 46000	
200401260000 41150	01/26/2004 10:57:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200308010004 96260	
200402030000 55690	02/03/2004 11:39:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HSBC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200209250004 62000	
200402060000 63090	02/06/2004 11:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER, DANIEL B					200204170001 79491	
200402240000 93180	02/24/2004 10:47:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	TEAGUE, DALLAS A					200008030002 61011	
200402240000 93190	02/24/2004 10:47:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LANCASTER, JOSHUA WYATT					199703280000 95721	
200402190000 85520	02/19/2004 09:46:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	THIENPONT, THERESA L					200107100002 84001	
200403050001 15420	03/05/2004 12:40:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERS, JANE MARIE					200401070000 11350	
200403030001 09850	03/03/2004 12:58:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312010007 76200	
200403030001 09870	03/03/2004 12:58:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200311070007 41500	
200403190001 41510	03/19/2004 12:55:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402050000 59610	

03/24/2004 09:53:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	AKIN, GEORGINA C					199711060003 64601	
03/24/2004 09:53:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	TSE, SAI HUNG					200007120002 33371	
04/02/2004 12:37:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200402110000 71820	
04/02/2004 12:37:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402050000 59470	
04/02/2004 12:37:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200402060000 64650	
04/02/2004 12:37:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200304170002 35800	
04/02/2004 12:37:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200212030006 02400	
04/02/2004 12:43:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200309190006 32820	
04/02/2004 12:43:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200401070000 11350	
04/02/2004 12:43:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200401270000 44440	
04/02/2004 12:43:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200306130003 73450	
04/02/2004 12:43:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200311050007 35780	
04/02/2004 12:43:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200311120007 47010	
04/07/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200402130000 75880	
04/07/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200402170000 80280	
04/07/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402040000 56950	
	09:53:00  03/24/2004 09:53:00  04/02/2004 12:37:00  04/02/2004 12:37:00  04/02/2004 12:37:00  04/02/2004 12:37:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00  04/02/2004 12:43:00	09:53:00         MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           03/24/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/07/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N <td< td=""><td>09:53:00         MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor           03/24/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/07/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/07/2004</td><td>09:53:00         MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         RELEASES           03/24/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         RELEASES           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER</td><td>  09:53:00   MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N   SOUTHTRUST Grantor N   SOUTHTRUST N   SOUTHT</td><td>  09:53:00</td><td>  09:53:00</td><td>  09:53:00   MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N</td><td>  09-53-00                                    </td><td>  09.53.00   MORTGAGE   GEORGINA C   04001   0500000   050000000000000000000000</td></td<>	09:53:00         MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor           03/24/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/07/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N           04/07/2004	09:53:00         MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         RELEASES           03/24/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         RELEASES           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER           04/02/2004         SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N         Grantor         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	09:53:00   MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N   SOUTHTRUST Grantor N   SOUTHTRUST N   SOUTHT	09:53:00	09:53:00	09:53:00   MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	09-53-00	09.53.00   MORTGAGE   GEORGINA C   04001   0500000   050000000000000000000000